FRIDAY, 16.08.2024.

Printing time:10:47

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/4792 |IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. PERSEBAYA 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.10|3.70]8.50 | 7.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.00 |6.75]1.77 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.35
11:30/4793 |IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK PSM 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60 | 3.25]9.00 | 6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.40 | 3.50|2.00|7.25]|1.82 |5.70 | 1.62|2.00 | 2.45 | 1.92
12:30111763 AQPL |BRIL.R.M21 SUNSHI.C. 2.35|3.702.50]3.45|3.70]16.50|7.0012.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|2.75|2.50|1.60 | 5.00|1.60 | 5.30|1.32 | 1.45|1.62 | 1.70
12:30111765AQPL |ROCHEDALE |MOR.CITY 4.10]4.30|1.62]5.80|2.30]10.5|3.60|2.701.35/1.92|1.95]|4.80 |4.60|1.97 |8.00|1.47 | 3.40|1.37 | 1.57]|2.35|1.37
12:30111772/AQPL |GC KNIGH. LIONS 2.25]3.70|2.65|3.35|4.00]6.25|7.75]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]2.70 | 2.40| 1.62 | 5.00 | 1.67 | 5.60 ]| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.80
13:15[11778 AUTPL |GLENOR.K. S.HOBART 1.77 | 3.60 | 4.202.70 | 6.25 2.55]1.45|2.15 1.481.75
13:30/4707 |KOR 1 |DAEGU G.SANGMU 2.75|3.25|2.45]|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.75|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05 | 7.00| 1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
13:30|/4708 [KOR 1 |SEOUL JEJU UTD. 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35|1.85|5.30|2.40|9.50 | 1.83 |2.30| 1.95 | 3.15
13:30/4803 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO SANGAN 2.25]3.50|3.10|3.50|5.00]6.50 |9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.05|2.60|1.75|5.10]|1.92|7.25]|1.53|1.75|1.85 | 2.35
14:0011837/AUWS |PERTH FREM.CITY 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.60]7.00|7.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.90 | 2.60|1.65|5.20|1.65|5.30]|1.35|1.50|1.70 | 1.72
14:00111863 CAMB |DANGKOR SVAY RIE. 16.09.00|1.10 3.20|1.30 | 1.73
14:00| 4295 |UKR 2 |KHUST NYVA TER. 8.00|4.10|1.40]15.0|2.05]35.0|3.05|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 13.0 | 14.0]3.35|22.0|1.62|3.99|2.30 | 2.70 | 6.75 | 1.57
14:00/4747 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. CANGZHOU 2.00]3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40| 1.80 | 5.50 ] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
14:3011839 CN3PT|X.RONGHAI HAIKOU M. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75 2.11]1.65|2.70 1.70 | 2.05
14:35/4748 |CHN 1 |TIANJJT WUHAN TT 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40]5.60|10.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.95|2.30|1.75|5.10|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
15:00(11806 ENGD |BOURN.M21 HULL M21 1.53]4.40|4.60]2.10|6.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.37 | 1.42
15:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |ZHETISAY EKIBASTUZ 2.30/3.30(2.90|3.60|4.70 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 1.60 | 1.95
15:00| 4252 |[KAZ 2 |SD FAMILY KASPYI A. 3.80|3.60|1.85]5.50 | 2.80 2.55]1.45|2.15 1.47 |1.72
15:00/4749 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. ZHEJIANG 1.80(3.70|3.90|2.65|5.70|4.40 | 10.013.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85|2.05|1.95]1.55|3.90|1.92|7.25|1.37 | 1.50 | 1.40 | 2.15
15:00| 4750 [CHN 1 [INANTONG QINGD.WC 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.006.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
15:00/4791|IDN 1 |BARITOP. MADUR.UTD 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.206.50 | 8.00| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.20
15:00/ 4865 |THA1 |PATH.UTD. RAYONG 1.25|5.70|9.50|1.67|17.0|2.20 | 55.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.32| 1.35|2.80 3.35| 19.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
15:00/ 4871 |THAI2 |AYUTT.UNI MAHASAR. 1.93|3.40|3.70|3.05|5.70|5.60 | 10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.10 | 2.35|1.85|5.50|2.35|9.50 | 1.83 | 2.25| 1.95 | 3.10
15:15[11867|MAL 1 |TERENGG. PAHANG 1.47 14.00|6.75]2.15]|11.013.25|27.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.05 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25] 1.52 | 4.60
15:30| 4289 |UKR 1 |CHE.OD. KOLOS K. 3.50|3.15]2.10]5.90|3.45]|10.5|6.501.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30|2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
15:30/4291 |UKR 2 [MINAJ PRYKARPA. 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.00 | 14.0]2.90 | 33.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.552.00 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.50| 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
16:00111840 MAL 1 \PDRM K.LUMPUR 3.20/3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.00 | 4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.87 | 5.90|1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
16:0011944 CAFC |JAMUS ST.TUNIS 8.004.00|1.42|15.0|2.10]35.0|3.20|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|14.0 | 15.0|3.50|22.0|1.62 |4.10]2.35|2.80|7.00 | 1.62
16:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |VAN J. GANDAZSAR 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40]|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10|3.30|1.92|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
16:00(8610 |RU3G |KURSK VELES M. 2.15|3.35|3.15]3.45|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 |5.70|1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
17:00|4223 |UZB 1 |DINAMO S. OKMK 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.10 | 4.20|2.05|9.00|1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
17:00| 8570 |OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB SAHAM 1.47|3.90|7.00]2.20|13.0|3.45|27.011.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.50 | 1.80| 1.62 | 3.993.15|19.0 | 2.15 | 2.60 | 1.65 | 5.80
18:00(11838 JOR 1 |AL SALT FAISALY 7.50]4.30|1.40|14.0]2.00]32.0/2.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]10.5|9.50|2.90 | 16.0| 1.55 | 3.40|1.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.45
18:00|4224 UZB 1 |QIZILQUM N.QARSHI 5.30|3.40|1.67|9.00 | 2.65]18.0 | 4.80| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 10.0 | 8.00 | 3.05 | 12.0] 1.82 | 5.80 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 2.05
18:00/4292 |UKR 1 |VORSKL.P. OBOLON BK 2.10]3.15|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
18:15112206/FIN 1 |INTERT. SJK 2.60|3.25|2.55|4.204.10|7.75|7.75|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.60 | 3.15|1.87 |6.00] 1.82 |5.90 | 1.53 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.10
18:30(/2939 |QAT 1 |UMM SALAL AL SHAMAL 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
18:30(4621 |HRV 2 [DUBRAVA OPATIJA 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
18:30/4622 |HRV 2 |RADNIK S. VUKOVAR 2.85]3.20|2.40|4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.20 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05 | 6.75]| 1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
18:30| 8501 |CZH3C|ZLINSKO BLANSKO 1.75|4.00 | 3.60|2.55|5.20|4.30|9.00]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.10 | 1.92|1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.25
18:30(8716 |FIN 2 |JAPS SAIPA 2.40]3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.00|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.20 | 2.70|1.77 | 5.50| 1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75|1.92 | 2.15
18:45/1911|SVN 2 [TRIGLAV GORICA 2.15|3.35|3.15]3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.95 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.55
18:45/3704 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN TRACT.S. 3.45|3.05|2.15]5.80|3.60]10.0|6.75]|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.40]2.45]9.50]|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
18:45/3705 |IRN 1 |SEPAHAN CHADORM. 1.28|4.70|11.0]1.85|20.0|2.70 | 50.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 2.95]2.30 | 1.60| 1.50 | 3.80 | 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.80 | 3.15] 1.52 | 9.50
19:00[11740FIN 3 |JJK VAAJAKOS. 1.35(14.80|7.50]1.82|12.0|2.50|33.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.55|1.40]1.40 | 2.65|2.55|15.0|1.57 | 1.82] 1.25 | 3.50
19:00(11753 CZH3C|TRINEC ST.BRNO 1.35(4.60|7.25|1.87|11.0|2.60|32.0|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.401.82|1.50|1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10|1.37 | 4.50
19:00111760|CZE3A |PISEK DOMAZLICE 6.25]4.50|1.40[9.00|1.90]22.0|2.70|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]7.25|7.00|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.55|1.87 | 3.40 | 1.32
19:00(11766 CZH3B|SLOVAN U. CESKA L. 1.30(5.20|7.50|1.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70| 2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
19:0011807|FIN1W |PK-35 V.W HONKA W 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15|2.00
19:00111811|FIN 3 |ATLANTIS JAZZ 1.5314.00|5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.82 | 1.62]1.47 | 3.25|2.25|11.0|1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.37 | 3.05
19:00111841MLT |BALZAN BIRKIRK. 2.90|3.20|2.35]|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.00 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.35
19:00/1203 |BUG 1 |SPART.V. ARDA 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25]| 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
19:00(2951 |KWT 1 |QUADSIA YARMOUK 1.38|4.50|7.50|1.92|13.0|2.60|33.0]12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.75|1.50|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.20
19:00/ 3061 |DEU C |HALLESC. ST.PAULI 7.2514.40|1.40|12.0|1.95]32.0/2.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.00 | 9.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.63|1.97 |4.10 | 1.35
19:00(3062 |DEU C (WEHEN MAINZ 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.35|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.25|6.75]|2.55]|11.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.70 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.52
19:00(3063 |DEU C |WURZBURG. HOFFENHE. 9.00|5.80|1.25]|13.0|1.57]38.0|2.15|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|10.5|9.50]2.35|14.0|1.25|2.20|1.62|1.72|3.40 | 1.15
19:00/3332 |AUT3 |SC ROTHIS ALTACH Il 2.20]3.70|2.70 | 3.40 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
19:00(3342 |AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. RAPID II 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.60 |2.10|1.67 | 4.502.20 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.70 | 2.80
19:00(3343 |AUT 2 |VOITSBERG HORN 2.00|3.45|3.45]3.10|5.30|5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90| 1.97 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.50
19:00(3344 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING BREGENZ 1.63|3.80|4.90[2.45|7.25|3.90| 14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.05|1.80|1.55|3.60|2.25|10.5|1.55| 1.85|1.50 | 3.05
19:00| 3345 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN RIED 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50]15.0 | 4.10|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.45|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.75|2.10 | 3.70 | 1.62
19:00| 3346 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING VIEN.1894 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|9.50|5.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.70 | 4.10|2.05|7.50|1.67 |4.70 | 1.58 | 1.75|2.55 | 1.75
19:00| 3454 |POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. L.GDANSK 2.20|3.40|3.30]3.50|5.40]7.00|10.5|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.85|3.50|2.85|1.95|6.50]|2.30|9.50|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.95
19:00(3464 |POL 2 [STALOW.W. CHROBRY 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.704.90]|7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00|1.97 |6.50|2.05|8.00|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
19:00/ 3472 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.S. LKS L.II 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.35|9.0013.90|18.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.87|1.67 | 4.10|2.75|12.0|1.95 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
19:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA SK LISEN 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10 |9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
19:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |OPAVA VYSKOV 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.90]2.30 |9.00]1.80|2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
19:00(3543 |CZE 2 |VLASIM ZLIN 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
19:00/3706 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI FOOLAD 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
19:00/3707 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR KHEYBAR 2.60]2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50]2.00|2.85]2.90 | 3.10
19:00(3708 |IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. ESTEGH.T. 5.4013.45|1.65(9.50|2.60]|17.04.70|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]9.00 | 7.75|2.90 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.10 | 2.75| 5.30 | 1.95




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}éE::fcéﬁﬁj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00| 3927 [EGY 1 |SMOUHA ISMAILY 1.50|3.80(6.50]2.30|11.013.50|23.0f1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.45|1.80]1.62|3.99]|3.00|18.0]2.00|2.50]1.65|5.30
19:00/4111 |PRT 1 |SANTACL. PORTO 6.25|4.00|1.55]10.0|2.30]|22.0|3.80|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|9.00|8.50|2.95|13.0|1.68|4.10|1.90|2.30|4.70 | 1.65
19:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE SLOV.B.Il 1.85]3.80|3.35]/2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]|1.67 | 2.45
19:00/ 4535 |RUM 1 |SLOBOZIA PETROLUL 2.45|3.10(3.15]|4.10|5.50]8.50|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.60
19:00| 5491 |SW4V |OCKERO FROLUNDA 3.35/4.00|1.80|5.10|2.60]8.50|4.50|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]3.90 |3.60|1.82|6.75]|1.55|3.99]|1.35| 1.55|2.05 | 1.45
19:00| 5661 [NOR3 |V.HAUGES. ORN HORT. 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.57 1 1.85
19:00/5841 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. BANGA 1.50|3.80(6.50]2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.45|1.80]1.62|3.99]3.00|18.0]2.00|2.50]1.65|5.30
19:00| 5843 [LTU 1 |EKRANAS GARLIAVA 1.7213.90|3.90|2.55|5.60|4.20 | 10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.25|1.92|1.60 | 4.10|2.10 |9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.57 | 2.70
19:00/5844 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.II BABRUNGAS |4.10|4.10|1.65|5.80|2.45|10.0|3.90]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.90 |4.70]2.05|9.00|1.55|3.70 |1.45|1.72|2.55| 1.45
19:00| 8571 |CFR |SAN SEB. ATL.BAL. 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.50|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60] 3.30 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 5.90| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.97 | 2.50
19:15/3132 |DE 4B |ANSBACH VILZING 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.00|3.35|7.75|6.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.20 | 2.85|1.67 | 5.60 | 1.62 | 5.00 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.67
19:15/8572 |OMA 1 [ KHABOURAH |SHABAB S. 450|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0|5.10|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.75 |6.50|2.65 | 12.0|1.82 |5.70 | 1.98 | 2.55|4.10 | 1.87
19:15/8573 |OMA 1 |SOHAR RUSTAQ 2.10]3.15|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
19:30111729/DEN 4 |VSK ARHUS BRABRAND 2.45|3.30|2.70|3.904.30]|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.15
19:30/1912 |SVN 2 |KRKA TOLMIN 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.40]5.70|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
19:30| 3191 |DE 4N |OLDENBURG  |KICKER.E. 2.10|3.702.90|3.20|4.50]5.80|8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
19:30/4331 |RUS 2 |ROTOR BALTIKA 2.85|2.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]19.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40]2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50|2.10 {2.90|3.25 | 2.95
19:30( 5431 |SWE3 |[TVAAKERS ANGELHOLM 1.75|3.703.80]2.70 | 5.70| 5.00 | 11.0]1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.802.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.30| 2.40 | 10.5|1.87 | 2.35|1.77 | 3.25
19:30| 5471 |[SW4N [FORWARD MOTALA 2.15|3.80|2.75|3.25|4.20]5.80|8.00/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.50|2.25|1.57 |4.50|1.67 |5.70|1.32 | 1.45|1.55 | 1.77
19:30/ 5803 |[EST 1 |LEVAD.T. TAMMEKA 1.2215.80(10.5]|1.62|17.0|2.15|55.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35|1.70 |1.35]1.35|3.003.50 | 19.0 | 2.30 | 2.55]1.32 | 6.00
19:55/2718 |SerS| |BACKAT. OFK B.M. 1.4314.50(7.50]2.05|14.013.10|33.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.05|1.65]1.58 | 3.603.00 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25]1.52 | 5.00
20:00{11775 SE4SG|KRISTIAN. IFK TREL. 1.55|4.20|4.70]2.20|6.50|3.45|13.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.95|1.67|1.50 | 3.50|2.25| 10.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
20:00{11776/SE4SG|HASSLEH. FBK BAL. 1.25|5.70|8.50|1.65|13.0]2.20|38.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.80| 3.05| 18.0 | 1.97 | 2.15| 1.27 | 4.60
20:00{11802|DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. HELSINGOR 2.75|3.25|2.45]14.60|3.90|8.50|7.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
20:00{11803/DEN 3 |HIK ISHOJ 2.7013.302.45]|4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50(2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50| 4.00 | 3.30 | 1.92 | 6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
20:00{11945/EN123 |A.VIL.M21 DERBY M21 1.57 | 4.40|4.30|2.20 | 5.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30 | 1.32
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. BUCHBACH 1.3215.10(7.25(1.80|11.0|2.40|32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.65|1.42]|1.40|2.95]|2.55|14.011.77|2.00|1.32|4.10
20:00| 3134 DE 4B |BAYERN Il ASHAFENB. 1.3814.60|6.501.85]|9.50|2.55|22.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.65|1.47]|1.40|2.95|2.40|12.0]|1.55|1.85]1.30| 3.35
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH SCHWEINF. 1.8313.80(3.40]2.80|5.20|4.60/9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.40|2.05]|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]|1.65|2.45
20:00| 3136 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. AUGZB.Il 2.00|3.703.003.05|4.70|5.60|8.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25]|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.75|1.47 [ 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
20:00| 3321 AUT3M/WEIZ sC TREIBACH 1.70|4.10|3.80]2.50 | 5.40]4.00|9.50]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.05|1.85|1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75|1.40 | 1.62|1.47 | 2.35
20:00| 3322 AUT30O|MAUERWERK |SIEGEND. 3.20|3.80|1.90]4.90|2.90]|8.50|4.90|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.80|3.60|1.82|6.75]|1.60 |4.30|1.45|1.65|2.20 | 1.60
20:00| 3326 AUT30|MANNSDORF  |[FAVORITN. 1.5214.30|4.80]2.15|6.75]3.30| 15.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.90 |1.65]1.50 | 3.45|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 ]| 1.40 | 2.85
20:00| 3328 |AUT3M DEUTSCHL. VALERN 1.65]4.10|4.10]|2.45|5.80|3.90|10.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.05|1.82|1.55|3.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.45|1.72 | 1.45| 2.55
20:00| 3329 |AUT3M|LASK 00 U.GURTEN 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|1.91|1.70|2.,70|2.50|3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 |6.25]|1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.05
20:00| 3473 |POL 3 |SKRA POGON GM 3.90|3.45|1.88|5.80|2.95]|10.5|5.20|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.50 | 4.90|2.25|9.00|1.72 |4.90 | 1.72| 2.05| 2.95 | 1.80
20:00| 4003 [ESP 1 |CELTA ALAVES 2.05|3.45/4.10|3.35|7.00]|6.50|14.0|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.80 | 2.80|1.95|6.50|2.70 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 4.00
20:00| 4032 [ESP 2 |MIRANDES CORDOBA 3.00|3.05|2.55]|5.104.30]10.0|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|4.70|2.35|10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.00 | 2.85 | 3.25 | 2.85
20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 |ODDEVOLD UTSIKTENS 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
20:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |VARBERGS SUNDSVALL 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10| 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
20:00| 5424 |SWE3 |IF KARLS. OREB.SYR. 1.60]4.10|4.40]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.05|1.77|1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
20:00| 5432 |SWE3 |LUNDS FALKENB. 2.80|3.60|2.20]|4.60|3.45]|8.50|6.75|1.71|1.90 |3.25|2.80|4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.92|6.25|1.72|2.25|2.60 | 2.10
20:00| 5472 |SW4N |GAUTHIOD LIDKOPIN. 3.35/3.80(1.85]|5.10|2.75]8.50|4.70|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.00 | 3.70|1.92|7.25]|1.60 | 4.30|1.45(1.70|2.25 | 1.57
20:00| 5473 |SW4N |KONGAHAL. HERREST. 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20 | 4.50]5.80 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.70 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72| 1.75 | 2.10
20:00| 5474 |SW4N |AHLAFORS STENUNGS. 1.7014.10|3.80]2.50|5.40|4.00/9.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.05|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75]|1.40|1.62|1.47|2.35
20:00| 5492 |[SW4V |LANDVETT. LINDOME 2.00|3.80|2.95]|2.95|4.50]|5.50|8.00/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.30|2.15|1.57|4.30|1.70 | 6.00|1.32 | 1.45|1.52 | 1.85
20:00| 5505 [IDAN 1 |LYNGBY MIDTJYLL. 4.30|3.60|1.85|6.50|2.85|12.0|5.20|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]6.00 | 5.502.25|10.0|1.73 |4.80|1.68 | 2.00|3.10 | 1.77
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |B93 ODENSE 7.2514.40|1.40|12.0]1.93]32.0/2.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]8.50 | 8.50|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.58|1.903.80 | 1.32
20:00| 5528 |DAN 2 |HORSENS KOLDLIF 2.70]3.25|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 | 7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]|1.92 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
20:00| 5529 [DAN 2 |HILLEROD HB KOGE 1.25[5.70|9.501.63|17.0|2.20 | 50.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.55| 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
20:00| 5530 |DAN 2 |FREDERIC. ROSKILDE 1.62]3.90|4.80/2.40|7.00|3.70 | 15.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.00 |1.77]1.52 |3.60|2.25|10.0 | 1.50 | 1.75]1.45| 2.85
20:00/ 8508 |CAFC |KITARA AL HIL.B. 5.30|3.50|1.65]8.00|2.60]|16.0|4.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.00|7.75]|2.80|12.0|1.77 | 5.10]2.00 | 2.55 | 4.80 | 1.80
20:30{ 2940 QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL RAYYAN 2.05|3.50|3.25]13.10|5.00]5.60|8.5012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|2.45|2.15|1.60|4.50|1.80|6.50|1.37 | 1.53| 1.57 | 2.00
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |DUISBURG EINTR.H. 1.3314.90|7.00]1.77|10.5|2.40 | 32.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.40]1.40 |2.80|2.55|13.0|1.60| 1.85]1.27 | 3.50
20:30| 3323 AUT30|OBERWART DONAUFELD 3.45|3.90|1.80]5.10|2.70]8.50|4.50|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.00 | 3.80]1.90|7.25]|1.57 | 4.10|1.40 | 1.62|2.20 | 1.50
20:30| 3324  AUT30O|KREMSER NEUSIEDL 1.85[3.80(3.35]2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30|1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
20:30| 3325 |AUT30|TWL ELEK. VIKTOR.W. 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40|1.50 | 1.72]2.00 | 1.87
20:30{4572 |FAR 1 |07 VESTUR RUNAVIK 550|4.40|1.45|7.75|1.97]|17.0|2.95|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|6.50|5.90|2.25|11.0|1.45|3.15|1.52 | 1.72|3.00 | 1.35
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |NIMES ORLEANS 2.35|3.05|3.05]|3.90|5.30]7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40{3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |ROUEN NANCY 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
20:30| 5134 |[FRA 3 |CONCARN. PAR.13AT. 1.98|3.30|3.70]3.20|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.55|1.87 | 6.00|2.45|9.50[1.92 | 2.55]|2.10 | 3.45
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |DIJON BOURG P. 1.97|3.35|3.60]3.15|5.60|5.70 | 10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75| 3.15|2.40| 1.85|5.70| 2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25 | 1.97 | 3.05
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. BOULOGNE 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |VALENCI. AUBAGNE 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |SOCHAUX QUEVILLY 2.40|3.202.85]3.90|4.80]7.75|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
20:30{8612 |ITAP1 |VERON.M19 SASS.M19 2.75|3.40|2.35]|4.40|3.70]8.00|6.75]2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60 | 3.20|1.82|6.25]|1.75|5.50 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.15 | 1.90
20:45(11871/JOR 1 |RAMTHA AL HUS.I. 4.50|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.75]13.0|4.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.25|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.10|1.85|2.30|3.60 | 1.75
21:00{11754NO4G1|ASANE II FROYA 2.70/3.90|2.15|4.10 | 3.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
21:00/11896|ISL3 |THR.VOGUM AEGIR 1.85[4.00|3.20]2.65|4.90|4.70|8.50|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.77 |6.00 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.42| 1.95
21:00111915/ISL3  |REYNIR SELFOSS 9.50|6.50|1.20|12.0 | 1.45 3.20(1.25|1.65 1.70|1.80
21:00{11946 EN123 |STOKE M21 LEEDS M21 2.80/3.90|2.10]4.30|3.10 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{11947|EN123 |BRIGH.M21 W.HAM M21 2.45|3.70 | 2.45|3.60 | 3.60 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{11948/[EN123 |C.PAL.M21 FULAM M21 2.35/3.80|2.45|3.45|3.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
21:00{11949 EN123 |CHELS.M21 TOTT.M21 2.35|3.80|2.45|3.45|3.60 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
21:00{11950|EN123 |ARSEN.M21 MAN.U.M21 2.05]3.90|2.85|3.05|4.40 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
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21:00{11951/EN123 |EVERT.M21 BLACK.M21 2.10/3.90|2.80|3.10|4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
21:00{11952|EN123 |LEIC.M21 SOUTH.M21 2.05|4.00|2.80|3.05|4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
21:00{11953|EN123 [NORW.M21 WBA M21 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
21:00/1614 INLD 1 |FORTUN.S. ALMERE 1.77 13.60|4.80]2.80|7.25|5.00|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80|2.15]1.80 |5.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.85|2.30]1.78 | 3.90
21:00/1633 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR EINDHOVEN 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.60 |2.10|1.67 | 4.50]2.20|9.00|1.65|1.95]|1.70 | 2.80
21:00/ 1634 INLD 2 |RODA 0ss 1.55]4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50|3.50|2.30 | 10.5]|1.52|1.82]|1.42|3.15
21:00|/ 1635 INLD 2 |DEN BOSCH AZ ALK.Il 2.70|3.302.45]|4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.92|6.50|1.82|6.00|1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
21:00/1636 [INLD 2 |UTRECH.Il PSVII 2.70|3.50|2.35|4.30|3.60]8.00|6.75|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|3.25 |2.95|1.72|5.80| 1.67 | 5.20 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75
21:00|1637 |NLD 2 |EXCELSIOR DE GRAFS. 1.95|3.50|3.50]3.00|5.30|5.309.00]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.35|2.15|1.60 | 4.40|1.90 | 7.25|1.42 |1.60 | 1.57 | 2.25
21:00/1641 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO VITESSE 2.15/3.40|3.10|3.45|5.10]5.90 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00| 1.55| 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.40
21:00{1691 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA MELGAR 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
21:00| 1821 BEL 2 |SERAING GENK Il 2.90|3.40(2.25]|4.703.50]8.50|6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.90 | 3.35|1.82|6.50|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.85
21:00/1822 |BEL 2 |ANDER.II DEINZE 3.35|3.40|2.05|5.40|3.25]9.00|5.80]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.90 |4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
21:00| 2807 |[HUN 1 |KTE GYOR 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.25|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
21:00| 3411 |SWI C |TAVERNE WIL 12.0/7.00|1.17]20.0|1.43 3.20|1.30|1.73 1.85]1.97
21:00| 3412 |SWI C |KRIENS BELLINZ. 3.90|3.50|1.85]|5.80|2.80]|10.0|4.70|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10|7.75]|1.62 |4.30|1.53 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.62
21:00| 3413 |SWI C |WETTSWIL WINTERTH. 35.0|14.0 | 1.02 5.80|1.10|1.30
21:00| 3414 |SWI C |GRAND LA. ETOILE C. 16.09.00|1.10]25.0|1.27 4.00(1.20 | 1.53 1.97 | 2.05
21:00{5101 |[FRA 2 |AJACCIO RODEZ 2.40|3.15|3.15]4.00|5.50]8.50|10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40|4.60|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.40|10.0|1.97 |2.80|2.65| 3.35
21:00| 5102 |FRA 2 |AMIENS RED STAR 2.30|3.15|3.35|3.80|5.70|7.75|10.5|1.563|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.40|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.60
21:00| 5103 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT PAU 1.90|3.45(4.20]3.05|7.00|5.80|14.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.50|2.50]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 4.00
21:00|5104 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. ANNECY 2.95|3.25|2.45|4.90|4.10]9.50 | 8.50| 1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]5.60 | 4.20|2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.25]1.83 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.50
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE LAVAL 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]7.50 | 11.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.70
21:00/ 5106 [FRA 2 |GUINGAMP TROYES 1.85[3.50(4.40]12.95|7.25|5.70 | 14.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.30 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.002.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 4.20
21:00/5312 |TUR 1 |KONYASP. GALATAS. 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.55|13.0|4.30|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5| 1.67 | 4.20 | 1.70 | 2.05] 3.40 | 1.65
21:00|{ 5323 |TUR 2 |PENDIKSP. KOCAELI 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
21:00|{ 8509 |AR1W |RACING W PLATENS.W 1.50]3.60(7.25]|2.30|14.013.60|28.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]|2.65|1.90]|1.72|4.50]3.35|19.0]2.35|2.90]|1.82|6.75
21:00| 8510 |CAFC |HORSEED RUKINZO 3.15|3.05|2.30|5.50|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.90|2.35]|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.35 | 2.60
21:15[11890 BELRA|WEST.M21 DEIN.M21 1.3714.80|6.50]1.77 | 8.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
21:15111954MLT  |SLIEMA MOSTA 1.565|3.50(6.75]2.40|13.0|4.00|25.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|2.85|2.00|1.72 |4.90|3.15|18.0|2.30|2.85]|1.82| 6.25
21:15/1213 |BUG 1 |LEV.KRUM. BEROE 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.802.00 | 6.50 ] 2.55 | 10.5]2.20|2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
21:15/1909 |SVN 1 |PRIMORJE DOMZALE 3.10|3.30|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20]2.10|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
21:15|2952 [ KWT 1 |TADAMON ARAB.MAN. 6.25|4.30|1.45]110.0|2.05]|22.0|2.95|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.30|1.62 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.40
21:30/1021 |ITA 2 |BRESCIA PALERMO 2.90|3.25|2.50]4.90|4.20]9.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.40|4.10]2.20|8.50|2.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.50
21:30/11893 WELC |TREFELIN LLANTWIT 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]6.25|7.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20| 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.75 | 1.95
21:30{11894 WELC |CAERAU E. NEWP. C. 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.25|4.40]5.80|8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.60 | 2.25|1.62|4.70|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.60 | 1.87
21:30{11895WELC |GOYTRE U. PONTYP.T. 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.70]7.00|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.67 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.80
21:30| 3347 AUT 2 |ADMIRA LAFNITZ 1.4714.10(6.2512.10|10.0|3.10 | 22.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.00 |1.62]1.55|3.50|2.75 | 13.0|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.45 | 3.99
21:30| 3442 |POL 1 |KATOWICE MOTOR L. 1.90]3.50(4.20]3.05|6.505.70 | 14.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.20 | 2.40]1.88 | 5.60|2.55| 11.0| 1.88 | 2.40] 1.97 | 3.50
21:30| 3465 |POL 2 |LKS LODZ KOTW.KOL. 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30|1.85]|1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0]|1.80|2.20]1.65| 3.99
21:30| 8511 |WELC |LLANELLI CARMARTH. 1.65]4.10|4.10]2.45|5.8013.90|10.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.05|1.82]|1.55|3.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.45|1.72|1.45| 2.55
21:45(11891\WELC |TRETHOMAS  |TAFF'S W. 1.7314.00|3.70]2.60|5.30|4.20 | 9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.55|3.99|2.05 | 7.75|1.45|1.72]| 1.52 | 2.40
21:45[11892WELC |CAMBR.&C AFAN LIDO 1.75]4.00|3.60]2.60|5.20|4.30|9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.52| 2.35
21:45111916) WELC |DENBIGH CAERSWS 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.60]7.00|7.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.90 |2.60|1.65|5.20|1.65|5.30|1.35|1.50|1.70 | 1.72
21:45/1813 |BEL 1 |ST.GILLO. CHARLEROI 1.80]3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.90|14.0|1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.60]|2.70|2.20]|1.78 | 5.00|2.50 | 12.0|1.75|2.10]|1.77 | 3.50
21:45|2501 WAL 1 |PENYBONT NEWTOWN 1.75]3.50|4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60|12.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00]|1.67 |4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05]1.67 | 3.20
21:45|2502 WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. BARRY T. 2.2013.30(3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15 | 2.05 | 2.75
21:45|2503 |WAL 1 |BALA TOWN BRITON F. 1.25|5.70|9.50|1.65|17.0|2.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.30|1.32 | 2.75|3.10 | 19.0 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
21:45| 2505 WAL 1 |FLINT.UTD TNS 16.0{9.00|1.10]25.0|1.2865.0|1.70]3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75/19.0 | 17.0]|3.25|19.0| 1.18 | 2.05|2.10 | 2.20 | 5.20 | 1.08
21:45/2631 |IRL C |CORK CITY DERR.CITY 5.90|3.60|1.5819.50|2.45]|19.0|4.10|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|9.00|8.00|2.95|12.0|1.67 |4.70|2.10 |2.60|5.40 | 1.75
21:45|2632 |IRL C |TREAT.UTD PIKE ROV. 1.206.25{11.0]1.53|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.2711.30 |2.603.35|19.0|2.15|2.35]|1.22 | 5.70
21:45|2633 |IRL C |SHELBOUR. GALWAY 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|8.50]2.00 |2.85|2.90 | 3.10
21:45|2634 |IRL C |BALLYFER. WEXFORD 8.00|5.30|1.30]|14.0|1.75]38.0|2.35|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]9.50 | 10.0]2.75|16.0| 1.37 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 1.92 | 3.90 | 1.25
21:45| 2635 |IRL C |DROGHEDA WILT.UTD. 1.0810.5|{17.0]1.27|25.0|1.65|65.0|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00| 3.60 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.50 | 1.10 | 6.00
21:45| 2636 |IRL C |WATERFORD |ATHLONE 1.3514.50(8.501.90|16.0]2.60|35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.10|18.0]1.95|2.15]1.37|5.10
21:45| 2656 INIR 1 |COLERAINE BALLY.UTD 1.65[3.90(4.30]2.45|6.25|4.10| 11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.30 |1.85]1.62 | 3.992.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
21:45/3064 |DEU C |ULM BAYERN 17.0/10.5|1.0825.0|1.23]65.0|1.62]4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67[19.0|18.0]|3.10|22.0|1.15|1.802.05|2.15]|4.90 | 1.05
21:45/5004 |[FRA 1 |LE HAVRE PSG 7.004.50|1.45]112.0|2.05]|32.0|3.05|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|10.09.50|2.80|12.0|1.57 | 3.50|1.72 |2.05|4.40 | 1.47
21:45|8512 |WELC |LLANDUDNO  |COLWIN B. 3.35/4.00|1.80]5.10|2.60]8.50|4.502.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.90|3.60|1.82|6.75]|1.55|3.99|1.35|1.55|2.05 | 1.45
21:45|8513 |WELC |RUTHIN PRESTATY. 1.65]4.30(3.90]2.35|5.303.70 | 10.02.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.92 |1.75]|1.50 | 3.40|1.92 | 7.25|1.35|1.47 | 1.35| 2.15
22:00/2001 |[ENG 1 |MAN.UTD. FULHAM 1.65|4.20|5.60|2.50|8.50|4.00|18.0]2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.15|1.85|1.60|3.80|2.40|11.0|1.55|1.85]|1.52|3.35
22:00| 2115 [ENG 2 |COVENTRY OXFORD 1.70|3.60 | 5.30|2.55|8.00|4.40 | 16.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.45|1.95|1.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.67 | 3.70
22:00| 2504 \WAL 1 |ABERYSTW. CONNAH.QN 6.25|3.90|1.50|10.0|2.25]|22.0|3.40|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|8.50 | 7.75|2.75|14.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 1.55
22:00| 4536 |RUM 1|CS UNIV. GLORIA B. 1.35[5.00{9.00/1.90|16.0|2.65|40.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.85|1.53]|1.47 |3.25|3.40 | 15.0]|1.95|2.15]1.40| 5.20
22:00/4601 |HRV 1 |DINAMO Z. SIBENIK 1.23/6.00 | 14.011.70 | 25.0|2.30 | 70.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|1.77 | 1.40]|1.42 | 3.10|4.00 | 23.0|2.45|2.70 | 1.35| 8.00
22:15|4112 |PRT 1 |GIL VIC. AVS 2.30|3.35|3.15]3.70|5.20]7.50|10.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 3.00
22:15| 8505 |ICEWC|VALUR W BREIDAB.W 2.15|3.702.80]3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10]|1.82 | 6.50|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
22:30|4004 ESP 1 |LAS PALM. SEVILLA 2.85|3.15|2.60]4.90|4.40]9.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.40{4.20|2.25|9.00|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.80
22:30| 4033 [ESP 2 |CADIZ ZARAGOZA 2.1013.15[3.90|3.50|6.50]7.00|12.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|4.202.95|2.20|7.00]|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.60
23:15/1375 |DIVIN |RESIST.A. CD SANTA. 2.00]3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25]2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
23:15/1692 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO SPORT B. 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80]5.80 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.45| 10.5]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
23:30| 1281 |CO2CL|ATLE.JAM. R.S.ANDR. 1.73]3.50|4.60]2.70|7.25|4.70|13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.05]|1.75|4.90|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85|2.35]|1.75 | 3.70
23:30/1504 |[ECU 2 |CUNIBURO VARGAS T. 1.2715.00|10.5]1.77|18.0]2.35|55.0|1.85|1.85|3.102.70|1.97 | 1.50]1.50 | 3.40 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 2.95]|1.45 | 7.75
00:30/1371 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. GUARAN.A. 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
00:55|1351 |URY 1 |WANDERERS |CERRO 2.2013.10|3.30|3.60 | 5.60]7.009.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
00:55|1422 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE BARRACAS 1.70]3.20(6.20]2.75]|10.5]5.00 | 22.0| 1.36 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 3.90 | 3.70 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00| 3.40 | 13.0 | 2.55 | 3.45]2.25 | 6.75
00:55|1536 | BRA 2 |PONTE PR. GOIAS 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.705.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.20|3.10]2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.45
01:30| 1376 |DIVIN |S.LORENZO RECOLETA 3.00|3.10|2.35]|5.10|3.90]9.50|7.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40]2.20|9.50]|2.10 | 7.00|1.95 | 2.65|3.10 | 2.50
02:00| 1393 |CHIL1 |COLO cOLO CcoQuIMBO 1.80(3.40(4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.00 | 2.25]1.82 |5.70|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
02:00| 1402 |CHIL2 |CURICO U. LIMACHE 2.30]3.20|3.00|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
02:00| 8514 |USL 1 |GREENV.T. RICHMOND 1.60|3.80|4.80]|2.40|7.00|4.00|14.0|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]|2.35/1.90]|1.70 |4.30|2.50 | 11.0]1.82|2.25]1.62| 3.70
02:00| 8515 |USL 1 |ONE KNOX. CHATTAN. 1.62]3.90|4.50]2.35|6.503.80|12.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|1.82]|1.62|4.10|2.25|10.5]1.70|2.00]1.57 | 3.20
02:00| 8517 [ME1W |NECAXA W MAZATL.W 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
03:00(11730USL  |B.LEGION DETR.CITY 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.05|5.10|5.80|9.00]1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.803.20 | 2.40| 1.85|5.70| 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.85
03:00/ 1331 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY ORIENTE 1.25|5.50|9.00|1.67|15.0|2.25|38.0|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|1.67 | 1.35|1.35|2.85|3.10 | 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.30 | 5.10
03:00|1372 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO SPORT.T. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.40 |9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15 | 3.30
03:00| 1479 |ARG 1 |[NEWELL'S RACING C. 3.00|3.05|2.55]5.104.30]|10.0|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|6.25|4.70|2.35|10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.00 | 2.85 | 3.25 | 2.85
03:00|{ 1527 [ECU 1 |CA LIBER. MACARA 2.65|2.95|2.75]|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.85
03:00{1537 |BRA 2 |VILLA N. SPORTR. 2.40|3.05|2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50]1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.15|7.00]|2.35/9.50|1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 3.15
03:00| 8717 |CAN 1 |YORK UTD. CAVALRY 2.95|3.25|2.30]|4.90|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.903.99|2.05|8.00|1.97 | 6.50|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.25
03:30| 1538 |BRA 2 |[NOVORIZ. AMER.MIN. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
03:30| 8506 ARG3 |SARM.LB VILLA RA. 1.45]3.90(7.50]2.20|14.013.40|32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.50|1.80]1.62|4.20|3.40|22.0]2.30|2.75]1.65|6.50
04:00{1701 MEX 1 |PUEBLA MONTERREY 4.00|3.45(1.85|6.00|2.85|10.04.90]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.20 |4.80|2.20 |9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]2.80|1.70
04:00{1721 |MEX 2 |ATLANTE VENADOS 14214.10(7.50]2.10|14.013.10|32.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.25|1.70]|1.62 |3.803.20 | 22.0|2.15|2.60 ] 1.57 | 5.90
04:00| 8516 ME1W |ATLAS W TIJUANA W 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.40]8.00|6.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.60 | 3.10|1.82|6.25|1.72 | 5.20|1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.82
04:30{ 1431 |PAN 1 |ALIANC.P. ARABE UN. 2.45]3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00]|1.97|2.80|2.70 | 3.15
04:30/1693 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. D.GARCIL. 1.22|5.80|11.0]1.65|19.0|2.15|55.012.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35|1.70 | 1.35|1.35|3.00| 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.32 | 6.25
05:00/1781 |CRI 1 |SANTA ANA DEP.SAPR. 6.50|4.20|1.45|11.0]2.10]27.0|3.05|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]8.50 | 8.00|2.75| 13.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.30 | 1.47
05:00({ 1791 |COS2ADESAMPAR. UR.CORON. 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.304.50]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.80
06:00{11842/USL 1 |C.V.FUEGO LEXINGTON 2.2013.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
06:00|1722 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO OAXACA 1.5213.90(6.0012.30|10.0|3.45|19.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.75]|1.60 | 3.90|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.25|1.57 | 4.40
06:05|8518 |ME1W |JUAREZ W MONTERR.W 4.30]3.90|1.65]6.25|2.45|11.0|4.10|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.70 | 5.20]2.20 |9.50| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 3.00 | 1.57
07:15[11779AUTPL |LAUN.UTD. CL.ZEBRAS 7.50/4.80|1.35|11.0|1.77 4.00]1.20|1.58 1.43|1.50
08:00{11761|AUKA |O'C.KNIG. CANBERRA 2.50|3.702.35|3.80|3.50]|7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.87 | 1.80
08:00[11762|/AUKA |COOMA TI. MONARO 2.70|3.702.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00|5.902.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.72
08:30{11731/AUKA |YOOGALI GUNGAHLIN 23.0[12.0|1.03 4.10(1.15|1.37
08:30[11777|AUSPF|MODBURY ADELA.M21 2.10|3.702.90|3.10|4.50]5.70|8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.50 | 2.20|1.62|4.60|1.72 | 6.00|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
09:30{11755/AUNS |SUTHE.SH. S.GE.CITY 4.30]3.90|1.65]|6.25|2.45|11.0|4.10|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.70 | 5.20]2.20 |9.50| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 3.00 | 1.57
09:30{11780 AUTPL |DEVONPORT  |RIVERSIDE 1.15]7.50|13.0]1.37 | 22.0 4.00]1.20 | 1.53 1.80|1.87
09:4511774 AUTPL |KIN.LIONS LAUN.CITY 1.75|3.80|4.10]2.55|5.80|4.20|10.5]3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85]2.00 | 1.90| 1.50 | 3.80| 1.95|8.00 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 1.40 | 2.20
10:00[11750/AUWS |O.KINGSW. FLOREAT 1.58|4.30|4.30]2.20|5.90|3.45|11.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.87 | 1.70| 1.45 | 3.25|2.05|9.00 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.40
10:00111751 AUWS |STIRL.M. PER.G.M21 1.75]4.20|3.40]2.50 | 4.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 1 1.32
10:0011752 AUWS |BAYSWATER  |ING.UTD. 1.3714.70 | 6.75]1.80 | 9.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.50|1.67
10:00{11756|AUWS |WESTER.K. PERT.R.S. 245|13.70|2.4013.80|3.70|7.25|7.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
10:00{11781/AUNS |SYDNEY O. SYD.W.M21 1.55]4.40|4.50]2.15|6.003.35|12.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.77 |1.62]1.45|3.15]|2.00 |9.50 | 1.37 | 1.50 ] 1.30 | 2.35
10:00{11782/AUWS |ARMADALE BALCATTA 1.48]4.40(5.20]2.00|7.0013.05|15.0|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.72|1.57|1.45|3.10|2.20 | 10.5]|1.40|1.60]1.30 | 2.75
10:30[11757/AUNS |APIA LEL HILLS BR. 1.25|5.80|8.00]1.55|10.5 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.60|1.70
10:3011783 AUSPF|ADEL.CITY COMETS 1.93]3.70(3.20]2.95|5.00|5.10|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.45|2.15]|1.65|4.40|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.75]1.65| 2.25
11:00| 4523 |ROM 2 |METALOGL. UNIREA U. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90]6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.60 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.25]|2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
11:00| 4524 |ROM 2 |D.MIOVENI VOLUNTARI 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.30|9.50|2.00|2.85|2.80|3.15
11:00| 4525 |ROM 2 |CSIKSZER. MUSCELUL 1.60|3.50(5.90]2.50|10.0|4.30|20.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.80|2.00]|1.72 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.65] 1.85 | 5.60
11:00| 4526 |ROM 2|CSM SLAT. V.TAR.JIU 1.7813.40(4.40]2.85|7.25|5.40|14.0|1.60|2.204.20|3.20|3.15|2.30]1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|2.05|2.70|2.00 | 4.30
11:00( 4527 |ROM 2 |DUMBRAV. U CRAIOVA 3.90|3.35|1.90|6.00|3.05]|12.0|5.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.60 | 2.45 | 10.5]|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00
11:00| 4528 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. CEAHLAUL 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
11:00| 4781 |CN3PF|SHEN.JUN. SH.UNION 4.50|3.45|1.75]7.00 | 2.75 1.80(1.90 | 3.30 1.90 | 2.40
11:00| 4782 |CN3PF|LANGFANG S.PORT Il 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40 | 5.50 1.69|2.05]3.80 1.87 | 2.50
11:15| 8502 | CZH3C|SLOVAC.II FRIDEK M. 245)13.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.25|7.2512.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.95
11:15|8503 | CZE3A |MOTORLET PRIBRAM 3.00|3.702.004.70|3.05]8.50|5.602.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90|6.75]|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
11:30| 8504 | CZH3C|STRANI ZLIN Il 2.90|3.702.10|4.50|3.20]8.50|5.80|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.60 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.50| 1.67 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.75
11:30| 8574 |[CN3PT|HUB.ISTAR G.RUISHI 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25 1.60|2.20|4.20 2.00|2.65




